
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation Page 1 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 04/20/09
05/04/09 

District 10 
Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

10-ALA-580-1.5/8.7 IN ALAMEDA COUNTY NEAR LIVERMORE AT PRISM ENGINEERING INC. SINGH, PARMINDER $561,566 12/03/08 36%
10-0N1404 VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM GRANT LINE 

ROAD UNDERCROSSING TO 0.4 MILE WEST 

OF GREENVILLE ROAD UNDER 
CA 95050 

630 REED STREET SANTA CLARA, PARADISE CONSTRUCTION 

OFFICE 157 SLOAN 

COURT SUITE 

$49,994
 $47,819

12/18/08 
05/20/09 

9%

HB4N WPCP 
INSTALL TRAFFIC ELECTRICAL SYSTEM B TRACY CA 95304 

(209)601-8697 

10-ALP-88-1.9/0 IN AMADOR AND ALPINE COUNTIES AT YOUNGER GENERAL CONTRACTOR INCEHAB A WAHED $5,966,348 03/18/08 20%
10-444204 PEDDLER HILL AND CAPLES LAKE 

MAINTENANCE STATIONS 

CONSTRUCT TWO NEW BUILDINGS 
RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95742 

3195 FITZGERALD ROAD 

(209)333-6922 

611 SAN JUAN AVENUE 

STOCKTON, CA 95203 

$1,446,961
 $185,225

04/17/08 
06/30/09 

24%

SUSPENDED 

HA11 WPCP 

10-AMA-16-/9.4 IN AMADOR COUNTY AT AND NEAR FOREST INTERNATIONAL SURFACING $468,133 04/09/09 0%
10-0S4904 HOME FROM SACRAMENTO COUNTY LINE TO 

ROUTE 49 

SYSTEMS 

PO BOX 4770 

$0
 $0

04/24/09 
0%

PME CHIP SEAL 
MODESTO CA 95352 

HA22 WPCP (209)525-9065 

10-AMA-49-7.0/11 IN AMADOR COUNTY IN AND NEAR SUTTER ODYSSEY LANDSCAPE COMPANY, INCOSHITA, STANLEY T. $1,961,803 11/20/06 0%
10-049954 CREEK FROM 0.5 KM NORTH OF SUTTER 

CREEK BRIDGE TO 1.8 KM SOUTH OF 

AMADOR CREEK BRIDGE 
STOCKTON, CA 95209 

800 WEST EIGHT MILE ROAD 1110 WEST KETTLEMAN 

LANE, SUITE 35 

LODI, CA 95240 

$1,858,853
 $0

12/26/06 
12/31/12 

0%

PLANT EST 

HE14 SWPPP 
PLANTING AND IRRIGATION (209)333-6928 SATIS 

10-AMA-88-29.5/0 IN AMADOR COUNTY AT PIONEER FROM 0.3 TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION STOCKTONRICE CLIFFORD A. $844,888 04/22/08 96%

HB1 

10-499804 
ACST-P088-(049)E 

G P0-88 0-(9E) 

--() 

SWPPP 

KM EAST OF CARSON DRIVE TO 0.3 KM 

EAST OF DEFENDER GRADE ROAD 

WIDEN ROADWAY 

DISTRICT 

STOCKTON, CA 95201 

POST OFFICE BOX 1118 

(209)333-6922 

1110 WEST KETTLEMAN 

LANE, SUITE 35 

LODI, CA 95240 

$867,063
 $0

05/21/08 
12/31/09 

96%

10-CAL-4-21.1/23.4 IN CALAVERAS COUNTY IN AND NEAR TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION SHIVINDER SINGH $24,385,256 08/10/07 24% 
10-362504 ANGELS CAMP FROM 0.3 KM WEST OF 

ROUTE 4 AND 49 INTERSECTION TO 0.9 KM 

EAST OF ROLLERI BYPASS ROA 
STOCKTON, CA-95201 

P.O. BOX 1118 

(209)736-6910

P.O. BOX 280 

ANGELS CAMP, CA-95222 

$19,805,983 
$677,606 

09/07/07 
08/19/10 

81% 

CONSTRUCT HIGHWAY AND BRIDGES 
HE14 SWPPP 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation Page 2 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 04/20/09
05/04/09 

District 10 
Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

10-CAL-26-30.0/0 IN CALAVERAS COUNTY AT VARIOUS DEBRUIN CONSTRUCTION,INC CLIFF RICE $318,320 05/16/08 100%
10-0N3804 LOCATIONS 

POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY 
FRENCH CAMP, CA 95231 

P.O. BOX 1355 

(209)333-6922 

P.O. BOX 430 

ALTAVILLE, CA 95221 

$330,133
 $0

06/02/08 
03/24/09 

100%

COMPLETED 
03/24/09 

HM3 WPCP 

10-CAL-49-20.5/30.9 IN CALAVERAS CO NR SAN ANDREAS FROM GEORGE REED INC $1,976,036 01/06/09 0%
10-0S4104 RTE 12 TO 0.7 MI N OF NORTH LOMBARD I 

DR & IN CALAVERAS AND AMADOR COUNTIES 

P O BOX 548 $0
 $0

01/27/09 
0%

IN AND NR JACKSON 
SONORA CA 95370 

RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT OVERLAY 
(209)984-5202 

WPCP 

10-MER-59-14.1/0 IN MERCED COUNTY IN MERCED AT CHILDS TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION $418,722 03/13/09 0%
10-0N9004 AVENUE 

INSTALL NEW SIGNALS 

P O BOX 3367 $0
 $0

04/03/09 
0%

TURLOCK CA 95381 

(209)632-6600 

HB1 WPCP 

10-MER-59-26.9/27.5 IN MERCED COUNTY ABOUT 18 KM NORTH OF CC MYERS KEWAL VIRK $6,991,117 09/25/07 0%
10-1A0704 
ASCT-S059-(047)E 

MERCED FROM 0.5 KM SOUTH TO 0.5 KM 

NORTH OF MERCED RIVER BRIDGE 

$6,286,860
 $264,806

10/24/07 
04/20/09 

0%

HA21 

S0-59 0-(7E) 

--() 

SWPPP 

REPLACE BRIDGE 
(916)635-9370 

(559)696-1545 PLANT EST 

SATIS 

10-MER-99-15.2/16.2 IN MERCED COUNTY IN MERCED FROM O WATKIN & BORTOLUSSI, INC. HASSAN JAKHAR $1,309,813 01/06/06 75%
10-482314 
ACNH-P099-(477)E

STREET UNDERCROSSING TO 0.5 KM NORTH 

OF V STREET UNDERCROSSING 

77 LARKSPUR STREET $1,242,853
 $6,474

01/17/06 
08/24/09 

95%

--() 
HIGHWAY PLANTING RESTORATION 

SAN RAFAEL, CA 94901 
(209)726-5485

HA25 SWPPP 

10-MER-99-23.8/26.5 IN MERCED COUNTY IN AND NEAR ATWATER BAY CITIES PAVING AND GRADING SAYED HASHEMYAN $31,235,902 03/20/08 73% 
10-414814 FROM 0.4 KM NORTH OF ATWATER 

OVERHEAD TO 0.4 KM SOUTH OF ARENA WAY 

INC. 

P O BOX 6227 
490 S. GOLDEN STATE 

BLVD. 

$19,488,861 
$191,268 

04/07/08 
08/16/10 

62% 

CONSTRUCT FREEWAY AND BRIDGES 
CONCORD CA 94524 

TURLOCK, CA 95381-1863 

HE14 SWPPP 
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Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 04/20/09
05/04/09 

District 10 
Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

10-MER-99-32.6/37.2 IN MERCED COUNTY NEAR DELHI FROM 0.9 ODYSSEY LANDSCAPE, INC. HASSAN JAKHAR $600,971 08/19/08 14%
10-0L5804 
ACST-P099-(515)E

 P0-99 5-(5E) 

--() 

MILE SOUTH OF SOUTH AVENUE 

OVERCROSSING TO 0.5 MILE NORTH OF 

GRIFFITH ROAD OVERCROSSING 

HIGHWAY PLANTING 

STOCKTON, CA 95209 

800 WEST EIGHT MILE RD 

(209)724-9096 

P.O. BOX 311 

MERCED, CA 95341 

$377,250
 $48,589

09/10/08 
04/23/09 

63%

SWPPP 

10-MER-140-36.5/0 IN MERCED COUNTY IN MERCED AT EAST TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION, INC. HASSAN JAKHAR $405,137 10/21/08 48%
10-0J8104 21ST STREET 

INSTALL TRAFFIC SIGNAL 
TURLOCK, CA 95381 

P. O. BOX 3367 

(209)724-9096 

P. O. BOX 311 

MERCED, CA 95341 

$174,004
 $94,237

11/10/08 
07/03/09 

43%

HB1 WPCP 

10-MER-152-/13.2 IN MERCED COUNTY ABOUT 7 MILES WEST GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY $3,179,994 04/01/09 0%
10-0S4004 OF LOS BANOS FROM SANTA CLARA COUNTY 

LINE TO ROUTE 152/33 SEPARATION 

RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT OVERLAY 
WATSONVILLE CA 950775085 

P O BOX 50085 $0
 $0

04/20/09 
0%

(831)724-1011 

WPCP 

10-SJ-4-15.7/19.4 IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY IN STOCKTON AT DEBRUIN CONSTRUCTION, INC. NOMER GUTIERREZ $830,956 02/26/09 0%
10-0N2604 VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM GARFIELD 

STREET OVERHEAD AT EASTBOUND ROUTE 

RICHARD DEBRUIN 

P. O. BOX 1355 
WATERFRONT 

CONSTRUCTION OFFICE 

$0
 $0

03/20/09 
0%

HM3 WPCP 

4/NORTHBOUND ROUTE 99 CONN 

TREAT BRIDGE DECKS 
FRENCH CAMP, CA 95230 

611 SAN JUAN AVENUE, 

STOCKTON, CA 95203 
SUSPENDED 

(209)942-6160 

10-SJ-4-/0 IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY NEAR DISCOVERY ZONDIROS CORPORATION CHARLES HAGOOD $726,000 10/23/08 0%
10-0C1504 BAY ON ROUTE 4 AT OLD RIVER BRIDGE 

AND NEAR TERMINOUS ON ROUTE 12 AT 

MOKELUMNE RIVER BR 
TORRANCE, CA 90501 

2401 208TH STREET, SUITE C8 

(209)608-0054 

611 SAN JUAN AVENUE 

SACRAMENTO, CA 95203 

$0
 $0

11/14/08 
08/25/09 

0%

REPAIR BRIDGE CONTROL HOUSE 
HM3H WPCP 

10-SJ-5-13.8/25.4 IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY IN AND NEAR GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY $2,863,306 05/09/08 0% 
10-0S2804 LATHROP AND STOCKTON FROM PARADISE 

CUT OVERFLOW BRIDGE TO ROUTE 5/4 

SEPARATION 

RESURFACE HIGHWAY 

WATSONVILLE CA 95077 

(831)724-1011 

P O BOX 50085 

(209)639-4415

 $0 
$0 

07/21/08 
0% 

HM WPCP 
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Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 04/20/09
05/04/09 

District 10 
Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

10-SJ-5-25.6/26.1 IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY IN STOCKTON AT PENHALL COMPANY NOMER GUTIERREZ $1,293,641 05/23/08 50%
10-0N2504 VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM ANDERSON 

STREET UNDERCROSSING TO ROUTE 5/4 

SEPARATION 
SAN LEANDRO CA 94577 

13750 CATALINA ST 

(209)942-6160 

611 SAN JUAN AVE 

STOCKTON CA 95203 

$650,562
 $117,193

06/16/08 
07/08/09 

49%

TREAT BRIDGE DECKS 
HM3 WPCP 

10-SJ-12-12.4/13 IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY NEAR LODI FROM TOP GRADE CONSTRUCTION INC $380,690 04/15/09 0%
10-0Q8904 03. MILES WEST TO 0.3 MILE 

DEVRIES ROAD 

EAST OF 315 FYFFE AVENUE STE G $0
 $0

04/28/09 
0%

INSTALL TRAFFIC SIGNAL 
STOCKTON CA 95203 

(209)467-4102 

HB1 SWPPP 

10-SJ-26-15.3/15.9 IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY NEAR BELLOTA GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY NOMER GUTIERREZ $2,218,276 05/18/06 0%

HB1 

10-499004 
ACST-P026-(022)E 

P0-26 0-(2E) 

--() 

SWPPP 

FROM CALAVERAS RIVER BRIDGE TO 1.5 KM 

WEST OF DUCK CREEK BRIDGE 

REALIGN EXISTING CURVE 
STOCKTON CA 95201 

PO BOX 151 

(209)942-6160 

611 SAN JUAN AVENUE 

STOCKTON CA 95203 

$2,326,573
 $0

05/31/06 
09/21/09 

0%

PLANT EST 

SATIS 

10-SJ-88-3.2/0 IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY NEAR WATERLOO SIMON COSTA COLUMBIA ELECTRICGREG BERRY $282,485 10/03/08 73%
10-0L9504 
ACHS-PO88-(050)S

GPO8-8 05-(HSI)P 

10 0-88-() 

AT ALPINE ROAD 

INSTALL TRAFFIC SIGNAL 
SAN LEANDRO, CA 

1980 DAVIS ST 

94577 
(209)948-7208 

611 SAN JUAN AVENUE 

STOCKTON, CA 95203 

$102,741
 $98,034

10/30/08 
05/05/09 

36%

HB1 WPCP 

10-SJ-88-13.8/16.4 IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY AT OR NEAR GEORGE REED INC. MARIO CASTILLO $1,483,498 08/19/08 0%
10-0G7604 LOCKEFORD FROM 0.2 MILE NORTH OF WEST 

JUNCTION ROUTE 12 TO 0.1 MILE EAST OF 

DISCH ROAD 
MODESTO, CA 

POBOX 4760 

95352 
(209)608-0054 

611 SAN JUAN AVENUE 

STOCKTON, CA 95203 

$0
 $0

09/04/08 
0%

RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT OVERLAY 
HA22 WPCP 

10-SJ-99-27.5/0 IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY NEAR LODI AT SCOTT ESSON WATKIN & CHARLES HAGOOD $316,370 01/28/09 45% 
10-0N9104 ARMSTRONG ROAD 

REPLACE HIGHWAY PLANTING 

BORTOLUSSI, INC. 

77 LARKSPUR ST 
611 SAN JUAN AVENUE 

STOCKTON, CA 95203 

$144,367 
$144,367 

02/17/09 
06/04/09 

50% 

SAN RAFAEL, CA 94901-4886 
(209)948-7742

HB1 SWPPP 
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Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 04/20/09
05/04/09 

District 10 
Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan 

Resident 
EngineerDescription

Type Of Work Contractor 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

%Time
% Work 

MessageAccepted 

10-SJ-205-3.0/13.6 MARQUEZ, PAMELA JIN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY IN AND NEAR OC JONES/CC MEYERS JV $86,365,396 03/28/06 0%

HB4C 

10-300164 
ACNH-X077-(014)N 

X0-77 0-(4N) 

--() 

SWPPP 

(209)221-6585 

157 SLOAN CT, SUITE B 

TRACY, CA 95304 

TRACY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

WIDEN FREEWAY AND BRIDGES 
BERKELEY,CA 94710 

1520 FOURTH STREET $84,021,328
 $634,767

04/12/06 
09/10/10 

0%

PLANT EST 

SATIS 

10-SJ-205-8.1/8.1 IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY IN TRACY AT GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY $102,985 10/03/08 0%
10-0N1304 MACARTHUR DRIVE 

MODIFY TRUCK TURNING RADIUS 

P O BOX 50085 $0
 $0

10/17/08 
0%

WATSONVILLE CA 95077 

(831)724-1011 

HB4N WPCP 

10-STA-99-9.9/15 SUTTI, RENEE' M.IN STANISLAUS COUNTY IN AND NEAR WATKIN AND BORTOLUSSI INC $4,266,373 02/06/06 68%
10-0F7204 
ACNH-P099-(500)E 

--() 
(209)667-1147 

P.O. BOX 1863 

TURLOCK, CA. 95381-1863 

MODESTO AND CERES FROM 0.2 KM SOUTH 

OF THE PINE STREET OVERCROSSING TO 

THE TUOLUMNE RIVER BRIDGE 

FORSTER AND KROEGER LANDSCAPE 

MAINTENANCE INC 

77 LARKSPUR STREET 

$3,782,984
 $30,246

02/22/06 
04/07/10 

89%

PLANTING AND IRRIGATION 
HA25 SWPPP SAN RAFAEL CA 949014886 

(415)453-4691 

10-STA-99-10.3/12 ABLEDU, DAVIDIN STANISLAUS COUNTY IN AND NEAR TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION 835 $3,198,806 11/08/07 100%
10-0L6404 
OTS- -( )

--() 
(209)483-5812 

CERES FROM MITCHELL ROAD OVERCROSSING 

TO 0.3 KM NORTH OF WHITMORE AVENUE 

OVERCROSSING 

SOUTH KILROY ROAD TURLOCK, CA 

95380-9519 

$2,773,227
 $0

11/30/07 
04/21/09 
04/21/09 

100%

CONSTRUCT CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER 
HB1 SWPPP 

(209)632-6600 

10-STA-99-11.9/11.9 DEOL HARMINDERIN STANISLAUS COUNTY IN CERES FROM NEHEMIAH CONSTRUCTION INC $16,890,004 06/23/08 24%
10-2A7704 

(209)667-1869 

PO BOX 1863 

TURLOCK, CA 95381 

0.5 KM SOUTH OF WHITMORE AVENUE 

OVERCROSSING TO 0.7 KM NORTH OF 

WHITMORE AVENUE OVERCROSSING 

RECONSTRUCT INTERCHANGE 

BENICIA CA 94510 

(707)746-6870 

801 FIRST STREET SUITE G $8,249,324
 $952,702

07/09/08 
03/02/11 

49%

HE11 SWPPP 

10-STA-99-15.0/16.5 ALFRED BLUM/OBAIDULLAHIN STANISLAUS COUNTY IN AND NEAR ODYSSEY LANDSCAPE COMPANY $1,787,465 09/18/07 0% 
10-0F7304 "ABDUL" RASHID 

WATERFRONT 

MODESTO FROM TUOLUMNE RIVER BRIDGE TO 

0.7 KM NORTH OF ROUTE 219 AND 99 

5400 W HWY 12 $1,589,056 
$5,616 

10/16/07 
12/23/11 

0% 

CONSTRUCTION FIELDSEPARATION 
LODI, CA 95242 

PLANT EST 

HA25 SWPPP 
OFFICEPLANTING AND IRRIGATION SATIS 
611 SAN JUAN AVE., 

STOCKTON, CA 95203 

(209)948-7216
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Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 04/20/09
05/04/09 

District 10 
Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

10-STA-99-15.1/15.7 IN STANISLAUS COUNTY IN MODESTO FROM PAVEX CONSTRUCTION DIVISION SUKHI DEOL $157,070 11/17/08 0%
10-0M9704 TUOLUMNE BOULEVARD UNDERCROSSING TO 

0.1 MILE SOUTH OF G STREET 

OVERCROSSING 
SAN JOSE CA 95136 

120 GRANITE ROCK WAY 952 GOODWIN DRIVE 

RIPON CA 95366 

$0
 $0

12/01/08 
05/22/09 

0%

HB1 WPCP 
PLACE RUMBLE STRIPS 

(408)574-1400 
(209)988-2764 

10-STA-108-22.4/26.5 IN STANISLAUS COUNTY IN MODESTO FROM GEORGE REED INC. ALFRED BLUM/OBAIDULLAH $5,717,114 08/06/08 46%
10-3A7404 
ACST-P108-(045)E 

P1-08 0-(5E) 

--() 

ROUTE 132 TO CORALWOOD DRIVE 

REHABILITATE PAVEMENT 

RASHID 

611 SAN JUAN AVE., 

STOCKTON, CA 95203 

$1,589,938
 $66,428

08/15/08 
06/03/09 

26%

SUSPENDED 

HA22 SWPPP 
(209)610-0806 

10-STA-108-30.5/31.6 IN STANISLAUS COUNTY IN AND NEAR GEORGE REED INC. DAVID ABLEDU $700,076 09/02/08 0%
10-0L7204 
ACHS-P108-(046)E 

PGP1-08 0-(6E) 

--() 

RIVERBANK FROM MID MAIN CANAL TO 

HOWARD AVENUE 

HOT MIX ASPHALT RESURFACING 
MODESTO, CA 95352 

P.O.BOX 4760 

(209)599-7281 

952 GOODWIN DR. 

RIPON CA 95366 

$0
 $0

09/15/08 
01/16/09 

0%

SUSPENDED 

HB1 WPCP 

10-STA-132-14.7/0 IN STANISLAUS COUNTY IN MODESTO AT RICHARD A HEAPS ELECTRICAL SUKHI DEOL $251,376 12/16/08 40%
10-0N9504 5TH STREET 

CONSTRUCT LEFT TURN CHANNELIZATION 

CONTRACTOR INC 

8909 FLORIN ROAD 
490 S GOLDEN STATE 

BLVD PO BOX 1863 

$109,007
 $26,162

01/14/09 
06/10/09 

43%

SACRAMENTO CA 95829 
TURLOCK CA 95380 

HB4N WPCP 
(209)667-1764 

10-STA-132-14.9/L16.8 IN STANISLAUS COUNTY ON ROUTE 132 IN TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION $4,598,975 04/10/09 0%
10-3A6504 
NH- -( )

MODESTO FROM L STREET TO SAN 

DRIVE 

JUAN P O BOX 3367 $0
 $0

04/24/09 
0%

--() 
PAVEMENT REHABILITATION 

TURLOCK CA 95381 

(209)632-6600 

HA22 WPCP 

10-STA-219-.1/2.9 IN STANISLAUS COUNTY AT SALIDA FROM GEORGE REED INC SUTTI, RENEE' M. $6,661,763 06/19/08 19% 
10-0A8704 SOUTHBOUND RAMP INTERSECTION OF 

ROUTE 99/219 SEPARATION TO 0.2 KM 

WEST OF DALE ROAD 

WIDEN AND RESURFACE ROADWAY 

MODESTO CA 95352 

(209)523-0734 

P O BOX 4760 

(209)667-1147

P.O. BOX 1863 

TURLOCK, CA. 95381-1863 

$1,539,335 
$76,782 

07/09/08 
06/07/10 

23% 

SUSPENDED 

HB4C SWPPP 
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Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 04/20/09
05/04/09 
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Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

10-TUO-120-3.5/6.9 IN TUOLUMNE COUNTY NEAR YOSEMITE GEORGE REED, INC. BAL BAHADUR PAUL $1,722,236 08/15/08 48% 
10-0G7504 JUNCTION FROM 2.1 MILES EAST OF 

TULLOCH ROAD TO 0.2 MILE WEST OF LA 

GRANGE ROAD 
SONORA, CA 95370 

P.O. BOX 548 

(209)948-7216

611 SAN JUAN AVE 

STOCKTON, CA95203 

$368,234 
$0 

09/04/08 
01/20/09 

21% 

RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT OVERLAY 
HA22 WPCP 

Totals: Authorized Final Amt: $223,438,865 Completed to Date: $159,175,492 Work This Month: $3,668,320



Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Index 
Cnty Rt Pm Contract 

10-ALA-580-1.5/8.7 10-0N1404 

10-ALP-88-1.9/0 10-444204 

10-AMA-16-/9.4 10-0S4904 

10-AMA-49-7.0/11 10-049954 

10-AMA-88-29.5/0 10-499804 

10-CAL-4-21.1/23.4 10-362504 

10-CAL-26-30.0/0 10-0N3804 

10-CAL-49-20.5/30.9 10-0S4104 

10-MER-59-14.1/0 10-0N9004 

10-MER-59-26.9/27.5 10-1A0704 

10-MER-99-15.2/16.2 10-482314 

10-MER-99-23.8/26.5 10-414814 

10-MER-99-32.6/37.2 10-0L5804 

10-MER-140-36.5/0 10-0J8104 

10-MER-152-/13.2 10-0S4004 

10-SJ-4-15.7/19.4 10-0N2604 

10-SJ-4-/0 10-0C1504 

10-SJ-5-25.6/26.1 10-0N2504 

10-SJ-5-13.8/25.4 10-0S2804 

10-SJ-12-12.4/13 10-0Q8904 

10-SJ-26-15.3/15.9 10-499004 

10-SJ-88-3.2/0 10-0L9504 
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District 

Federal Aid 

-F-


Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Index 
Cnty Rt Pm Contract 

10-SJ-88-13.8/16.4 10-0G7604
 

10-SJ-99-27.5/0 10-0N9104
 

10-SJ-205-3.0/13.6 10-300164
 

10-SJ-205-8.1/8.1 10-0N1304
 

10-STA-99-9.9/15 10-0F7204
 

10-STA-99-10.3/12 10-0L6404
 

10-STA-99-11.9/11.9 10-2A7704
 

10-STA-99-15.0/16.5 10-0F7304
 

10-STA-99-15.1/15.7 10-0M9704
 

10-STA-108-22.4/26.5 10-3A7404
 

10-STA-108-30.5/31.6 10-0L7204
 

10-STA-132-14.7/0 10-0N9504
 

10-STA-132-14.9/L16.8 10-3A6504
 

10-STA-219-.1/2.9 10-0A8704
 

10-TUO-120-3.5/6.9 10-0G7504
 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Federal Aid 
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Category

FEDERAL AID (PRIMARY)
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Bid + CCO

 $96,540,557


 Work Comp 

$89,047,166




District 10 

Federal Aid 

-S­

-SH-


District Total: 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Federal Aid 

Category  Bid + CCO  Work Comp 

FEDERAL AID (SECONDARY) $9,381,249  $5,160,825

STATE HIGHWAY $106,344,576  $55,804,674

 $11,172,484  $9,162,828

 $223,438,865  $159,175,492 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts -Summary 

District Work Completed This Perio

10 $318,320 

Work completed this Period:  $318,320 
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